1450000000

Expenditure including this bill : 1 1 10998814

Amount of work bill annexed : 80900

Balance available : 339001 186 :dr'dflI:n#ff:'
Sitnature and DesiSnation of the Drawing officer

Dated

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fieures)/{Ruoees in wordsl : 80900^ (Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred Rupee(s) only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Ruoees in words) : g09001 (Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred Rupee(s) only)

Objected to Rs.....

Reason of Objection._..........

[...]

And Applied Nutrition Guwahati under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of
National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students for the year

2022-23 (Fresh Online) during the year 2023-24.

Sir.
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President oflndia and to release Rs.80900/-

(Rupees Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as recurring grant to

Institute Of Hotel Management Catering Technology And Applied Nutrition Cuwahati under

the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship lor Higher
Education for ST Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2022-23 (Fresh